LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST D EFFICACITE EN COMBAT DE

JURANCON
10.12.2022

Epreuves
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

1er dan
AMESTOY DUBES NAIA (64, AQU)
CADIER SALOMEE (64, AQU)
DULAC LORENA (64, AQU)
IDIART KASSANDRA (64, AQU)
IRUME THALIA (64, AQU)
JOUSSEAUME ELOISE (64, AQU)

SAINT-BLANCARD ELOISE (64, AQU)

2eme dan
BORDES HELENE (64, AQU )
BOURVIC GAELLE (64, AQU)
CANEZIN MATHILDE (64, AQU)
LARROUY INES (64, AQU)

MAROTEL MANON (64, AQU )

DOJO ANGLOY

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

DOJO BIARROT

S1C S BOUCAU TARNOS

US ST PALAISIENNE

JUDO CLUB COARRAZE-NAY

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

DOJO BIARROT

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX



v
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(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

QUENETTE ANNE-SOPHIE (64, AQU)

SPRETERS EVA (64, AQU)

4eme dan

IDIART EMILIE (64, AQU)

1er dan
ALCOLOUMBRE ADRIEN (64, AQU)
ARCANUTHURRY LOUCAS (64, AQU)
AUBAGUE REMI (64, AQU)
BENOIT ALEXANDRE (64, AQU)
BERNARD ANTOINE (64, AQU)
BERTHON VINCENT (64, AQU)
CASSIERE VINCENT (64, AQU)
CHEVALIER-MORCEAU LUKAS (64, AQU)
CRESSON JOAN (64, AQU)
DUHALDE TOM (64, AQU)
DUSSIER LOUIS (64, AQU)
FOURCADE GAUTHIER (64, AQU)
GONZALES THOMAS (64, AQU)
GUILHAUMON JEAN VINCENT (64, AQU)
JOUSSEAUME BAPTISTE (64, AQU)
LANSALOT REMI (64, AQU)
LAPEYRE ARNAUD (64, AQU )
LASSERRE NATHAN (64, AQU)
LASSERRE ROMAIN (64, AQU)

LATAPIE-BRIAN LUKAS (64, AQU)

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

US PETROLES AQUITAINE JUDO

DOJO BIARROT

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE

AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

DOJO ANGLOY

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

DOJO ANGLOY

DOJO ANGLOY

DOJO ANGLOY

US PETROLES AQUITAINE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO ANGLOY

JUDO CLUB COARRAZE-NAY

AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS
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(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+24 pts)

MAIRE PIERRE-HUGO (64, AQU)
MANAUD DYLAN (64, AQU)
MARTIN LUCAS (64, AQU)
MASANABA MIKEL (64, AQU)
MAYALI PIERRE (64, AQU )
MAZEAUDOU PAUL (64, AQU)
MERINO YOHAN (64, AQU)
MINIER LOUIS (64, AQU)
PAULET CHRISTIAN (64, AQU )
PEROT TEVA (64, AQU)

SAINT JEAN NICOLAS (64, AQU)

2eme dan
BURTIN GUILHEM (64, AQU )
CAMPANO XAVIER (64, AQU)
COURAU ANTOINE (64, AQU)
DAUGAREIL ROBIN (64, AQU)
DUTHIL THEO (64, AQU)
ETCHEVERRY LEHO (64, AQU)
ETTOUATI SIMON (64, AQU)
GARITO SIMON (64, AQU)
GRISON ROBIN (64, AQU)
JOUMEL PIERRE LOUIS (64, AQU)
LACAULE ANTHONY (64, AQU)
LAMOTHE NATHAN (64, AQU)
LANDES MAXIME (64, AQU )

LE TOQUIN GASPARD (64, AQU)

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS

AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE

AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

US PETROLES AQUITAINE JUDO

JUDO CLUB COARRAZE-NAY

DOJO BIARROT

ST JEAN DE LUZ OLYMPIQUE

US PETROLES AQUITAINE JUDO

DOJO BIARROT

AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE

DOJO BIARROT

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

DOJO ANGLOY

AMICALE LAIQUE L ESPERANCE

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

DOJO PALOIS

DOJO BIARROT

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON

DOJO BIARROT
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6

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+10 pts)
T (+10 pts)

5

5

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

LEDAIN DENIS (64, AQU )

LENOIR DURIF VALENTIN (64, AQU)
MONNET LOUIS (64, AQU )
SABRIER TITOUAN (64, AQU )
STEPHAN MICKAEL (64, AQU)

TISNERAT BASTIEN (64, AQU)

3eme dan
BRURON MAYEUL (64, AQU)
CORRALES THOMAS (64, AQU)
COSTE ELIOTT (64, AQU)
LOYER RAPHAEL (64, AQU)

PERAIN PHILIPPE (64, AQU)

4éeme dan
BORDES CYRIL (64, AQU)

PETETIN JEAN (64, AQU)

CADETS FCM

JOUSSEAUME Eloise (64, AQU)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM
IRUME Thalia (64, AQU)
AMESTOY DUBES Naia (64, AQU )
CADIER Salomee (64, AQU)

DULAC Lorena (64, AQU)

SAINT-BLANCARD Eloise (64, AQU)

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

DOJO BIARROT

DOJO ANGLOY

JUDO CLUB GAN PYRENEES

DOJO ANGLOY

JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON

AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE

US PETROLES AQUITAINE JUDO

JUDO CLUB MORLANAIS

JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON

JUDO CLUB D OGEU

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

JUDO CLUB COARRAZE-NAY

US ST PALAISIENNE

DOJO ANGLOY

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

DOJO BIARROT

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX



JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D

+30pts) IDIART Emilie (64, AQU) US PETROLES AQUITAINE JUDO
W (+17pts) LARROUY Ines (64, AQU) LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS
W 17ps) MAROTEL Manon (64, AQU) ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX
4 (+10pts) BOURVIC Gaelle (64, AQU) AVENIR DE BIZANOS
CADETS MCM
(+30pts) GONZALES Thomas (64, AQU) ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX
(+20pts) ARCANUTHURRY Loucas (64, AQU) ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX
c'!’ +30pts) MASANABA Mikel (64, AQU) AVENIR DE BIZANOS
4 (+20pts) LASSERRE Nathan (64, AQU) AVENIR DE BIZANOS
4 +10pts) MAIRE Pierre-Hugo (64, AQU) LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS
5 (7pts) CHEVALIER-MORCEAU Lukas (64, AQU) DOJO ANGLOY

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

(+40pts) DUHALDE Tom (64, AQU) DOJO ANGLOY
#s0pts) GUILHAUMON Jean Vincent (64, AQU) DOJO ANGLOY
(+30pts) BENOIT Alexandre (64, AQU) AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE
(+aopts) MAZEAUDOU Paul (64, AQU) JUDO CLUB COARRAZE-NAY
T (+30pts) BERNARD Antoine (64, AQU) AVENIR DE BIZANOS
4 (+20pts) LANSALOT Remi (64, AQU) AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE
5 (+14pts) JOUSSEAUME Baptiste (64, AQU) JUDO CLUB COARRAZE-NAY
6 (+10pts) MINIER Louis (64, AQU) ST JEAN DE LUZ OLYMPIQUE
6 (+10pts) PAULET Christian (64, AQU) US PETROLES AQUITAINE JUDO
v +opts) MANAUD Dylan (64, AQU) AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D



(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

COURAU Antoine (64, AQU)

DUTHIL Theo (64, AQU)
DAUGAREIL Robin (64, AQU)
LE TOQUIN Gaspard (64, AQU)
MONNET Louis (64, AQU )
STEPHAN Mickael (64, AQU)
LAMOTHE Nathan (64, AQU)

TISNERAT Bastien (64, AQU)

LACAULE Anthony (64, AQU)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

COSTE Eliott (64, AQU)

CORRALES Thomas (64, AQU)

BRURON Mayeul (64, AQU)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 3D

PETETIN Jean (64, AQU)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

FOURCADE Gauthier (64, AQU)
AUBAGUE Remi (64, AQU)

SAINT JEAN Nicolas (64, AQU)

CASSIERE Vincent (64, AQU)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

LOYER Raphael (64, AQU)

CAMPANO Xavier (64, AQU)

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

AMICALE LAIQUE L ESPERANCE

DOJO ANGLOY

DOJO BIARROT

DOJO ANGLOY

DOJO ANGLOY

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON

LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS

JUDO CLUB MORLANAIS

US PETROLES AQUITAINE JUDO

AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON

AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE

AMIC LAIQUE BILLERE

AVENIR DE BIZANOS

JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN



RATTRAPAGE N°1 M -40 CM

+10pts) FOURCADE Gauthier (64, AQU) JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON



